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Dear Northeast Families and Friends,
As we come to the end of 2021 and welcome
2022, I want to let each of you know I am glad
you are part of the Northeast family.  Our
Archery program will be starting this month
and our volunteer coaches are very much
appreciated.  Roller skating in PE and
weekend ice skating will be a lot of fun too! 
 Have a great holiday and as always, Go
Falcons!

Thanks,

Mr. Justin Thorlton
Principal, Northeast Elementary Magnet School

NE CELEBRATES KIDS!

All Northeast students participated in a PBIS
Celebration by playing Minute to Win It style
games.  We always follow our Falcon Four: 
1. We are safe 2. We are healthy 3. We are
Responsible 4. We are kind

https://nam11.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.danville118.org%2Fnortheast&data=04%7C01%7CThorltonJ%40danville118.org%7C3d6454cf09684d8d099408d99eeaa816%7C054e2bc2473449508f5d2b6093c41805%7C0%7C0%7C637715552939404388%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=fCc%2BWR08qlXN95WjFTAW3qaBjlr4xXpGKaeQHvFQrnY%3D&reserved=0
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Northeast is proud to support our
veterans.  All proceeds will go to
DHS FPS to stock the Cannon
Place food & Supply Pantry for
our veterans.  $2 donation for a
Jean Day on Friday, December 10

Archery (2:30-4:00)

Family Skate Night (6:00-7:00)

Music Holiday Program 

Roller Skating in PE (2 weeks)

Archery (2:30-4:00)

Archery (2:30-4:00)

$2 Jean Day / For Veterans

Ice Skating at Civic Center (3-5)

Archery (2:30-4:00)

Holiday Drive Thru (5:00-6:00)

Archery (2:30-4:00)

1:15PM Early Dismissal

Report Cards Go Home

Winter Break

Return to School 

       (during school hours & online)

Thursday, Dec. 2




Friday, Dec. 3







Dec. 6-Dec. 17




Tuesday, Dec. 7

Thursday, Dec. 9

Friday, Dec. 10

Sunday, Dec 12




Tuesday, Dec. 14

Wednesday, Dec. 15

Thursday, Dec. 16

Friday, Dec. 17







December 20-31

Monday, January 4


